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Compatibility - Flush plates and buttons

Abbreviations

Compatibility - Flush plates and buttons

Abbreviation Dimension Designation
dØ mm Outside diameter

PU2 Box quantity

PU4 Pallet quantity

Flush 
plates

Omega 
concealed

cistern 
12 cm

Sigma 
concealed 

cistern 
12 cm

Sigma 
concealed 

cistern 
8 cm

Kappa 
concealed 

cistern 
15 cm

Sigma10 Tango

✓ ✓

Sigma01 Sigma20 Sigma50 Sigma60 Sigma70 Bolero

✓ ✓

Sigma 80 Sigma10 Sigma10

115.890.SN.5
115.891.SN.5 
116.090.xx.1 
115.907.xx.1
115.906.SN.1
115.908.xx.1
115.909.SN.1

115.855.SN.5
116.091.xx.1

 

Omega20 Omega30 Omega60

✓

Kappa20 Kappa50

✓
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Flush buttons

Omega 
concealed 

cistern 
12 cm

Sigma 
concealed 

cistern 
12 cm

Kappa 
concealed 

cistern 
15 cm

Geberit single flush buttons

Short wall palm  
115.114.xx.1

Type 01  
116.040.xx.1
116.041.xx.1

Short wall palm   
115.949.21.1

Palm push 
115.941.xx.1

Short wall finger
115.947.xx.1

115.114.xx.1
115.947.xx.1
115.949.21.1
115.941.xx.1
116.040.xx.1

115.114.xx.1
115.947.xx.1
115.949.21.1
115.941.xx.1
116.040.xx.1

115.114.xx.1
115.947.xx.1
115.949.21.1
115.941.xx.1
116.040.xx.1

Geberit dual flush buttons

Type 01  
116.042.xx.1
116.043.xx.1
116.050.xx.1

Type 10  
116.055.xx.1
116.056.xx.1
116.057.xx.1

Hand push
115.942.xx.1

Finger push
115.999.21.1

Omega70
115.084.xx.1
115.083.xx.1

116.050.xx.1
116.057.xx.1
116.042.xx.1
115.084.xx.1
115.083.xx.1
115.942.xx.1
115.999.21.1

116.050.xx.1
116.057.xx.1
116.042.xx.1
115.942.xx.1
115.999.21.1

116.050.xx.1
116.057.xx.1
116.042.xx.1
115.942.xx.1
115.999.21.1

Geberit touchless buttons

Sensor flush
115.857.xx.1 
115.858.xx.1


